
Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website
Aspen Medical Supply Christopher Nolan 250 E. Dry Creek Rd, #114 Littleton CO 80122 (720) 322-0101 chris@aspenmedicalsupply.com http://www.aspenmedicalsupply.com/

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website
Image Audiovisuals, Inc. (on-site, preferred) Doug Johnston 700 14th St. Denver CO 80202 (303)-758-1818 djohnston@imageav.com www.imageav.com
Brown Note Productions Anna Taylor-Copeland 471 East 124th Avenue Thornton CO 80241 (303) 665-9586 anna@brownnote.com http://brownnote.com
Freeman Audio Visual Jason Tiné 3325 W. Sunset Rd. Suite A Las Vegas NV 89118 (702) 275-3306 Jason.tine@freemanco.com www.freeman.com
Greater Than Entertainment Alex Zentz 8201 E Pacific Pl Denver CO 80231 (720) 340-8600 alex@greaterthanentertainment.com www.greaterthanentertainment.com
IPG Event Technology Tracy Reagles 5760 Lamar Street Arvada CO 80002 (303) 420-7406 tracy@ipgtech.com www.ipgtech.com
Inspire Devon McNickles 1301 S. Jason St. Unit A Denver CO 80233 (720) 772-5000 devon.mcnickles@inspiresolutions.com www.INSPIREsolutions.com
Production Services International (PSI) Bill Hart 2121 S. Hudson St. Denver CO 80222 (303) 757-8400 bhart@psiiusa.com www.psiiusa.com
Spectrum Audio Visual Bill MacDonald 351 West 45th Avenue Denver CO 80216 (303) 477-4456 bmacdonald@spectrumav.com www.spectrumav.com
Amora Event Group Jake Ruybal 5686 Logan Court, Unit A Denver CO 80216 (303) 223-0729 jake@amoragroupco.com www.amoragroupco.com
Symbiotic Event Services, LLC Jeffrey Swager 2401 E. 28th Ave. Denver CO 80205 (720) 446-6410 jeffrey@symbioticevents.com https://symbioticeventservices.com/
TSE LIVE, LLC Kevin Ponchock 673 Overlook Rim Dr. Henderson NV 89012 (303) 785-5454 kp@tse.live.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website
Radio Resource, Inc. Michelle Porter 12701 W. 42nd Ave, Suite A Wheat Ridge CO 80033 (303) 987-1545 michelle@radioresource.com www.radioresource.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website
ACCESS Destination Services Heidi Brown 7800 East Union Ave, Suite 320 Denver CO 80237 (303) 862-6149 Heidi.brown@accessdmc.com www.accessdmc.com
E5 Events Wesley Guzman 387 N. Corona St. Denver CO 80218 (720) 488-2152 wguzman@e5-events.com www.e5-events.com
Imprint Group Leslie Servantez 1425 Market St. # 101 Denver CO 80202 (303) 478- 5020 kiley@imprintgroup.com www.imprintgroup.com
Operation Altitude, Inc. Todd Layton P.O. Box 2666 Vail CO 81658 (303) 399-3305 todd@opalt.com www.operationaltitude.com
PRA Events, Inc. Jessica Hamilton 1888 Sherman St. Suite 415 Denver CO 80203 (303) 292-5203 jessica.hamilton@pra.com www.pra.com
Rocky Mountain Connections Dovie Lopez 202 B Aspen Airport Business Ctr. Aspen CO 81611 (720) 399-4948 dlopez@rmcdmc.com www.rmcdmc.com
Go America, INC Pablo Ramirez 11530 E. Colfax Ave. Aurora CO 80010 303-419-9934 info@goamerica-inc.com www.goamerica-inc.com
Great Events of Colorado, Inc. Greg Tomasello 7234 Nile St. Arvada CO 80007 (303) 408-3187 greg@greateventscolorado.com http://greateventscolorado.com
Global Security Solutions, LLC Lisa Beauchamp 1600 N. Broadway, Suite 1651 Denver CO 80202 (855) 357-0413 lisa@globalsecuritysolutionsllc.com www.globalsecuritysolutionsllc.com
Y-PEP: Your Personal Event Planner Marsha Temple 7811 S. Addison Way Aurora CO 80016 (303) 589-3801 marsha@y-pep.com www.y-pep.com
A Hire Power Dottie Peterson 6535 S. Dayton St., Suite 2200 Greenwood Village CO 80111 (303) 779-3060 dottie@ahirepower.com https://ahirepower.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website
5 Star Talent and Entertainment, Inc. Terri Fisher 2610 Ranch Reserve Ridge Westminster CO 80234 (303) 635-1210 Terri@5StarActs.com www.5StarActs.com
Elite DJ Entertainment Randy Glassman 2369 S. Trenton Way #A Denver CO 80231 (303) 590-4874 info@myelitedj.com www.myelitedj.com
Fun Productions, Inc. Dawn Abbott 5105 E. 39th Ave. Denver CO 80207 (303) 344-8899 dawn@funproductions.com www.funproductions.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website
Little Eden Plantscaping Terry Rennolds 15550 W. 72nd Ave Arvada CO 80007 (303) 422-3336 littleeden@mac.com www.littleeden.com
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Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website
Aim High! Vincent Hamm 2501 Dallas St. Suite 280 Aurora CO 80010 (303) 271-1288 vshamm@aimhigh.com www.aimhigh.com
Catering by Design Ching-yuan Hu 11095 E. 45th Avenue Denver CO 80239 (303) 762-7326 ching@cateringbydesignco.com www.cateringbydesignco.com
Chair Rental Karen Cain 2727 W. Hampden Ave Sheridan CO 80110 (303) 936-0794 info@chairrentaldenver.com www.chairrentaldenver.com
Charming Chairs Cortney Taberna 4444 Forest St. Denver CO 80216 (303) 578-0443 info@charmingchairs.com www.charmingchairs.com
Event Rents Hilary Hadden 13305 James E. Casey Ave. Englewood CO 80112 (303) 972-0975 hilary@eventrents.net www.eventrents.net
Amora Event Group Jake Ruybal 5686 Logan Court, Unit A Denver CO 80216 (303) 223-0729 jake@amoragroupco.com www.amoragroupco.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website
Coast to Coast Trade Show Services,Inc Jim Handzel 4195 Oneida St, Unit I Denver CO 80216 (303) 991-2971 jhandzel@coasttocoasttss.com www.coasttocoasttss.com
Fern Michael Cox 645 Linn Street Cincinnati OH 45203 (502) 429-9922 mcox@fernexpo.com www.fernexpo.com
Freeman Expositions Heather Holmes 4493 Florence Street Denver CO 80238 (303) 210-6346 heather.holmes@freemanco.com www.freemanco.com
Gilbert Exposition Management (GEMS) Lisa Maag 11580 Ryland Court Orlando FL 32824 (407) 438-5002 lisa@gemsevents.com https://www.gemsevents.com/
Go America, INC Pablo Ramirez 11530 E. Colfax Ave. Aurora CO 80010 303-419-9934 info@goamerica-inc.com www.goamerica-inc.com
Global Experience Specialists (GES) Rick Sasso 12650 E. 33rd Ave. Aurora CO 80011 (303) 200-4304 rsasso@ges.com www.ges.com
Heritage Exposition Services Robert Devine 620 Shenandoah Ave. Saint Louis MO 63104 (314) 534-8500 bob.devine@heritagesvs.com www.heritagesvs.com
Las Vegas Expo dba LVE Show Services Ken Williams 4075 E. Post Road Las Vegas NV 89120 (702) 248-6200 Ken@lvexpo.com www.lvexpo.com 
Levy Exposition Services, Inc. Chuck Premone 14900 Interurban Ave South Ste 271 Seattle WA 98168 (206) 419-9506 cpremone@levyexpo.com www.levyexpo.com
Shepard Exposition Services Travis Palmer 5845 Wynn Road Las Vegas NV 89188 (702) 948-0346 tpalmer@shepardes.com www.shepardes.com
T3 Expo Brittny Lyons 8 Lakeville Business Park Lakeville MA 2347 (540) 290-0481 bsauer@t3expo.com www.t3expo.com
Viper Tradeshow Services John Roberts 2575 Northwest Parkway Elgin IL 60124 (847) 426-3100 jroberts@vipertradeshow.com www.vipertradeshow.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website
Christie's Photographic Solutions Dawn Owen 2430 Sand Lake Rd Orlando FL 32809 (407) 345-1100 denver@christiesphotographic.com www.christiesphotographic.com
From the Hip Photo Danny DeZayas 9064 E. 37th Avenue Denver CO 80238 (720) 251-5329 fromthehipphoto@gmail.com http://collaborate.fromthehipphoto.com
Photography G Garrett Hacking 2100 Humboldt St. #203 Denver CO 80205 (303) 444-6994 info@photographyg.com www.photographyg.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website
Ink Monstr Hillary Lauer 2721 W. Holden Place Denver CO 80204 (303) 200-0676 hillary@inkmonstr.com www.inkmonstr.com
SpeedPro Mile High Brad Vermilyea/Kelly Ly  3535 S. Platte River Drive Suite K Englewood CO 80110 (303) 796-7200 bvermilyea@speedpro.com , kbare@speedpr milehigh@speedpro.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website
Allied Universal Event Services Karl Renner 1385 S. Colorado Blvd., A-204 Denver CO 80222 (303) 477-0910 Karl.Renner@aus.com www.aus.com
Argus Event Staffing, LLC Travis Hannan 4001 Fox Street Denver CO 80216 (303) 799-1140 travis.hannan@argus-companies.com https://chooseargus.com/
BEST Crowd Management Meredith Greene 199Coon Rapids Blvd, Suite 111 Coon Rapids MN 55433 (651) 400-7040 Meredith.Greene@garda.com www.best.garda.com
Contemporary Services Corporation Mark Glaser 2696 S. Colorado Blvd. #390 Denver CO 80222 (303) 850-0500 mglaser@csc-usa.com www.csc-usa.com
Global Security Solutions, LLC Lisa Beauchamp 1600 N. Broadway, Suite 1651 Denver CO 80202 (855) 357-0413 lisa@globalsecuritysolutionsllc.com www.globalsecuritysolutionsllc.com
Great Events of Colorado, Inc. Greg Tomasello 7234 Nile St. Arvada CO 80007 (303) 408-3187 greg@greateventscolorado.com http://greateventscolorado.com
Johnson & Associates Aaron Johnson 1801 Broadway, Suite 411 Denver CO 80202 (800) 496-0182 abj@jnasecurity.com www.jnasecurity.com
Mindful Oversight Management Maximillian Wall 450 W. 14th #40898 Denver CO 80204 (720) 335-5405 info@mindfuloversight.com mindfuloversight.com
Standout Security LLC Matthew Hogue 4055 Albion St. #413 Denver CO 80216 (303) 999-6355 mhogue73@gmail.com
Summit Security Services Richard Malfer PO Box 77 Magnolia TX 77353 (713) 857-8446 rmalsummit@aol.com www.summitsvs.com
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